UCLA Introduction to Investments Summer Institute

Economics 4

June 26th to July 14th 2023

*preliminary schedule

subject to change
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Sunday, June 25

Monday June 26

Tuesday June 27

Wednesday June 28

Thursday June 29

Friday June 30

Saturday July 1

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Office Hours 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
PLF session

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
PLF session

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
PLF session

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
PLF session

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
PLF Midterm Review Session
PLF Discussion Room

4:00 PM
Residential Check-In
Deneve Plaza

2:15PM - 4:30 PM
Campus Tour

2:15 PM-3:15 PM
Group Homework

2:15 PM-3:15 PM
Group Homework

2:15 PM - 3:15 PM
Fitness Class - Group C
John Wooden Center

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Fitness Class - Group A
John Wooden Center

3:30 PM-4:30 PM SPECIAL LECTURE
Christian MacCarron, Zoom

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Fitness Class - Group B
John Wooden Center

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Fitness Class - Group D
John Wooden Center

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

6:00 PM
Program Orientation
Norhtwest Auditorium

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Student Development Activity

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Student Development Activity

5:00 PM
Waiver Deadline for Challenge Course
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Sunday July 2

Monday July 3

Tuesday July 4

Wednesday July 5

Thursday July 6

Friday July 7

Saturday July 8

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
MIDTERM EXAM
Fowler A103B

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

10:00 AM - 1:00 PM

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:30 AM - 12:00 PM

9:30 AM - 12:30 PM Movie & Group

Student Develop t Activity

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Office Hours 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

12:30 PM - 2:00 PM
PLF PANEL
Kinsey Pavilion 1220B

2:15 PM - 3:15 PM
Fitness Class - Group A
John Wooden Center

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Fitness Class - Group B
John Wooden Center

HOLIDAY - NO CLASS

LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

chall EEITES Discussion
(max. 75 students) GROUP C & D
GROUP A & B

Fowler A103B

1:00-2:00 PM 1:00-2:00 PM 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM | 12:00 AM - 1:00 PM
PLF session PLF session LUNCH BREAK LUNCH BREAK
2:15 PM-3:15 PM 2:15-3:15 PM 1:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Group Homework

Group homework

1:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Rloviels: G_roup Challenge Course

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Fitness Class - Group C
John Wooden Center

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
DINNER BREAK

3:30 PM - 4:30 PM
Fitness Class - Group D
John Wooden Center

Disc
GROUP A & B
Fowler A103B

(max. 75 students)
GROUP C & D

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Student Development Activity

*last day to request to change letter grade to
P/NP
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Sunday July 9

Monday July 10

Tuesday July 11

Wednesday July 12

Thursday July 13

Friday July 14

Saturday July 15

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 - 11:00 AM
Fowler A103B

9:00 AM - 11:00 AM
FINAL EXAM
Foler A103B

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Office Hours 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

LUNCH BREAK

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
LUNCH BREAK

11:30 AM- 12:30 PM
Participation Ceremony

10:00 - 11:00 AM
Check out of Dorms

1:00-2:00 PM
PLF session

1:00-2:00 PM
PLF session

1:00 PM-2:00 PM
PLF session

1:00 PM - 2:30 PM
PLF Final Review Session
PLF Discussion Room

2:15-3:15 PM
Group homework

2:30 PM - 3:30 PM
Leadership Workshop
Kinsey Pavllion 1220 B

2:15 PM-3:15 PM
Group Homework

2:30 PM-5:00 PM
Independent Study

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM
DINNER BREAK

6:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Student Development Activity




